SERIES MB
SERIES MB MOTOR BELLS
Description
Wheelock’s Series MB Motor Bells provide a better engineered
motor bell for fire and life safety alarm systems. The Wheelock Series
MB Bells include higher dBA, low current draw, built-in trimplate for
semi-flush mounting, low frequency aluminum shells, and low RFI
noise. The motor for Series MB Bells is a durable, high torque

convenient strobe plate assemblies are available
with Multi-Candela or Single candela strobes
Ordering Information
NOTE:
1. Typical dBA at 10 feet
is measured in an
anechoic chamber.
rebmuNledoM edoCredrO eziSllehS egatloVtupnI
)CDV( tnerruCtupnI .tF01@ABd gnitnuoM
snoitpO
R-21-6G-BM 2493 ”6 21 250.0
29 Z,S,R,N,K,J,E,D
S-21-6G-BM 1224 ”6 21 250.0
R-42-6G-BM 1493 ”6 42 820.0
S-42-6G-BM 2224 ”6 42 820.0
R-21-01G-BM 4493 ”01 21 250.0
S-21-01G-BM 3224 ”01 21 250.0
R-42-01G-BM 3493 ”01 42 820.0
S-42-01G-BM 4224 ”01 42 820.0
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS
I N C .
Helping People Take ActionSM
30
WE SUPPORT AND ENCOURAGE NICET CERTIFICATION
ASSEMBLED IN THE USA
3 YEAR WARRANTY
273 BRANCHPORT AVENUE • LONG BRANCH, NJ 07740 • TEL: 732-222-6880 • FAX: 732-222-2588
Distributed By:
S1500C  02/05
The audible signal appliances shall be Wheelock Series MB vibrating Motor Bells or approved equal.  They shall be ULC Listed
for Fire Protective Service.  Shells shall be aluminum in 6” or 10” diameter.  Sound output at 10 feet shall be 92 dBA @ 10 feet.
The bells shall incorporate a permanent magnet motor and provide the necessary suppression to minimize RFI.  They shall
include a built-in trimplate for semi-flush mounting to standard 4” square backboxes, or surface mounting to Wheelock’s
indoor BB backbox or outdoor WBB backbox.
Architects and Engineers Specifications
NATIONAL SALES OFFICE
800-631-2148
Canada     800-397-5777
E-Mail: Info@wheelockinc.com
rebmuNledoM edoCredrO egatloVlanimoN
)CDV( alednaCebortS tnerruCegarevA*
CDVdetsilta)SPMA(
gnitnuoM**
snoitpO
RF-WCM42-PSSR 2049 42 011/57/03/51 041./901./360./140. Z,E,D
SELUDOMCNYS
rebmuNledoM redrO
edoC
egatloVtupnI
)CDV(
tnerruCegarevA
CDV42@)SPMA(
gnitnuoM
**snoitpO
R-42/21-MS # 9636 42 820. W
R-42/21-MSD ## 4736 42 530. W
*Average Current per actual Wheelock Production Testing at listed VDC. For
Rated Average and Peak current across ULC regulated voltage range for
both Filtered DC and Unfiltered VRMS, see Installation Instructions
** Refer to Data Sheet S7000 for Mounting Options